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CITY AREAS ZIP CODES LIMITATIONS TT IMPACT & PERIOD 

MILANO SANTA GIULIA – PORTELLO-SCALO PORTA ROMANA

PIAZZA TINA MODOTTI - VIA PIZZOLPASSO - VIA RUSSOLO - 

LARGO GONZAGA - VIALE UNGHERIA

VIALE TEODORICO- VIALE BERENGARIO

VIA FARAVELLI - VIA LORENZINI 

20132

20138

20149

20139

20122

MODIFICATION OF ROAD 

NETWORKS AND INTRODUCTION 

OF LTZ WITH ACCESS PERMITTED 

ONLY EARLY IN THE MORNING.

TT IMPACT +24H From 

January 31st 

to February 24th 

and from March 6th to 

March 17th , 2026

CORTINA CORTINA CITTA – STADIO DEL GHIACCIO

VIA MARANGOI- VIA DEL CASTELLO - SOPIAZES

VIA CA ZANNA -VIA ALBERTO BONACOSSA - VIA DELLO STADIO 

COL – COLFIERE – CRIGNES – GILARDON – LACEDEL - 

LUNGOBOITE – MELERES – MORTISA – POCOL – RONCO - 

SOPIAZES - VAL DI SOPRA - VAL DI SOTTO - REVIS

32043

39030

32100

PASSAGE IS PERMITTED ONLY IN 

CERTAIN TIME LOCKS WITH A 

PASS. ALTERNATIVELY, PASSAGE 

WILL ONLY BE PERMITTED EARLY 

IN THE MORNING.

TT IMPACT + 24H

From February 4th   to 

February 24th   and from 

March 4th to March 17th, 

2026

SONDRIO TIRANO – STAZZONA -  STRADA DEL CAMPONE – SERNIO – 

VALCHIOSA – PASSO DELLO STELVIO – SP27 VERVIO – SS38 

GROSIO – STRADA DELLE MOTTE DI OGA

23030

23037

23100

23033

TRANSIT BAN FOR VEHICLES 

WEIGHING OVER 3.5 TONNES AT 

SPECIFIED TIMES. 

ACCESS PERMITTED ONLY EARLY 

IN THE MORNING

TT IMPACT + 24H

From February 4 to 

February 24, 2026

VERONA ARENA DI VERONA 37121  37122 LTZ WITH ACCESS PERMITTED 

ONLY EARLY IN THE MORNING

PUD with Cargobikes

have been arranged
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